
Date Day V VI VII VIII IX X

09/08/2024 Friday EVS Science Eng Lit    Marathi  
Hindi 

French

Maths      

Eco

10/08/2024 Saturday                                
                                

11/08/2024 Sunday

12/08/2024
Monday Eng Lit Eng Lit

Mental maths    

Maths Eng Lit Eng Lit Eng Lit

13/08/2024 Tuesday Comp A Hist Chem Comp Geog Bio

14/08/2024
Wednesday

Marathi Comp A Geog Phy        Marathi
Hindi 

French

15/08/2024 Thursday

16/08/2024 Friday French Hindi
Physics   

Comp A
Bio

Maths       

Eco
Phy      

Comm

17/08/2024 Saturday 

18/08/2024 Sunday

19/08/2024 Monday Eng Lang Eng Lang Eng Lang   Eng Lang Eng Lang Eng Lang

20/08/2024 Tuesday - Geog Hist Chem Phy  Comm Chem

21/08/2024
Wednesday

- Marathi
Marathi     

Comp Al

Hindi   

French
Bio Geog

22/08/2024 Thursday Comp Al French Hindi Hist Hist 6th Sub

23/08/2024
Friday

Hindi
Mental Maths 

Maths
Bio Geog Chem Hist

24/08/2024 Saturday

25/08/2024 Sunday

26/08/2024
Monday

Mental Maths 

Maths
Comp Al French Maths 6th Sub Marathi

Holidays

Holidays

● For Form 9 & 10, Art Paper II will be on 6th of August 2024.
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